
 
 
START MAKING SENSE/HmfO  
Talking Heads/Hall & Oates  Tribute Band 
Wednesday, July 1  @  7:30 pm 
 
 
WHO’S BAD Michael Jackson Tribute Band 
Friday, July 3  @  7:30 pm 
 
 
SOUTHSIDE JOHNNY/ ASBURY JUKES 
Wednesday, July 8  @  7:30 pm 
 
 
ZAC BROWN TRIBUTE BAND 
Friday, July 10  @  7:30 pm 
 
 
MARK FARNER (formerly of Grand Funk Railroad) 
Thursday, July 16  @  7:30 pm 
 
 
THE BROOKLYN BRIDGE 
Friday, July 17  @  7:30 pm 

 

THE PURPLE XPERIENCE Prince Tribute Band 
Friday, July 24  @  7:30 pm 

 

HALF STEP Grateful Dead Tribute Band 
Wednesday, July 29  @  7:30 pm 

 

THE MACHINE Pink Floyd Tribute Band 
Friday, July 31  @  7:30 pm 

 

JESSIE’S GIRL The Ultimate 80’s Tribute Ban 
Friday, August 7  @  7:30 pm 

 

42ND INFANTRY DIVISION BAND 
Monday, August 10  @  7:30 pm 
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